Roster for 2024/2025 Evaluation of Teaching Committee

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
Chair June 2025 Bruce, Jackie College of Agriculture & Life Sciences Campus Box 7607
Agricultural & Human Sciences 9195158801
jabruce2@ncsu.edu
FSEN June 2025 Drake, Timothy College of Education Campus Box 7801
ELPHD 9195137975
tadrake@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2026 Martin, Florence College of Education Campus Box 7801
TELS fmartin3@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2027 Cole, Kirsti College of Humanities & Social Sciences Campus Box 8105
English 5073824665
kkcole2@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2026 Bruce, Jackie College of Agriculture & Life Sciences Campus Box 7607
Agricultural & Human Sciences 9195158801
jabruce2@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2025 Delcambre, Carla College of Design Campus Box 7701
Landscape Architecture 9195138064
cfdelcam@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2027 Moore, Nancy College of Engineering Campus Box 7910
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr 9195133562
njmoore3@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2027 Trivedi, Shweta College of Agriculture & Life Sciences Campus Box 7621
Animal Science 9196051716
strived@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2027 Paige, Kirsten University College/DASA Campus Box 7311
Performing Arts and Technology kspaige2@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2026 Srougi, Melissa College of Veterinary Medicine Campus Box 7512
Molecular Biomedical Sciences 9195155142

mcsrougi @ncsu.edu
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Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
FAC June 2026 Parker, Neal Poole College Campus Box 7229
Business Management 9195154615
niparke2@ncsu.edu
FAC June 2025 Jones, Whitney College of Sciences Campus Box 7614
Biological Sciences wmjones4d@ncsu.edu
GRAD Not Occupied
GRAD Not Occupied
STUSEN Not Occupied
STU Not Occupied
STU Not Occupied
STU Not Occupied
STU Not Occupied
STU Not Occupied
XO No End Hurlburt, Holly University College/DASA Campus Box 7301
Academic Programs and Services 9195150711
hshurlbu@ncsu.edu
XO No End Gremaud, Pierre Graduate School Campus Box 7102
Graduate School-Dean's Office 9195153085
gremaud@ncsu.edu
XONV No End Chapman, Diane Officefor Faculty Excellence Campus Box 7227
Office of Faculty Development 9195132044
ddchapma@ncsu.edu
XONV No End Desmond, Grae Institutional Strategy & Analysis Campus Box 7002
Intitutional Strategy & Analysis 9195132021

dgdesmon@ncsu.edu
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XONV Not Occupied

Seat Composition: Chair=1 FAC=10 FSEN=1 GRAD=2 STU=5 STUSEN=1 X0O=2 XONV=3

Fri, 23 Aug 2024 15:12:30



